
Contemporary Brokers Pvt. Ltd. Siliguri 
 

  
 

 

sub: REVISED SALE PROGRAMME - FROM SALE NO. 21 - 42 OF THE YEAR 2024 

Dear Sir, 

As per decision of Sales Advisory Body in their Emergent Meeting held on 17th May, 2024 we give below the 

Revised Sale Programme from Sale 21 to Sale 42 of the year 2024 for your information. 

Prompt dates as per Tea Board PAN India Auction Norm 

            

ale No Sale Date Closing Date 01 st dav Sale 02nd day sale 03rd day Sale 01 st dav Sale 02nd dav Sale 03rd dav Sale 

21 22.05.2024(Wed) 04.052024 04.06.2024  05.062024 06.06.2024 05.062024 06.062024 07.06.2024 

22 29.05.2024(Wed) 11.052024 11.062024  12.062024 13.062024 12.062024 13.06.2024 14.062024 

23 05.06.2024(Wed) 18.05.2024 18.062024  19.06.2024 20.062024 19.062024 20.06.2024 21.062024 

24 12.06.2024(Wed) 25.05.2024 25.062024  26.062024 27.06.2024 26.062024 27.06.2024 28.062024 

25 19.06.2024(Wed) 01.06.2024 02.07.2024  03.072024 04.07.2024 03.072024 04.072024 05.07.2024 

26 26.06.2024(Wed) 08.06.2024 09.07.2024  10.072024 11.07.2024 10.072024 11.072024 12.07.2024 

27 03.07.2024(Wed) 15.062024 16.07.2024  18.072024 19.072024 17.07.2024 19.07.2024 20.07.2024 

28 10.07.2024(Wed) 22.06.2024 23.072024  24.07.2024 25.07.2024 24.072024 25.072024 26.07.2024 

29 18.07.2024(Thu) 29.06.2024 31.07.2024  01.082024 02.082024 01.082024 02.082024 03.082024 

30 24.07.2024(Wed) 06.07.2024 06.082024  07.08.2024 08.082024 07.08.2024 08.08.2024 09.082024 

31 31.07.2024(Wed) 13.07.2024 13.08.2024  14.082024 16.082024 14.082024 15.082024 17.082024 

32 07.08.2024(Wed) 20.07.2024 20.082024  21.082024 22.082024 21.082024 22.082024 23.082024 

33 14.08.2024(Wed) 27.07.2024 27.08.2024  28.082024 29.08.2024 28.082024 29.082024 30.08.2024 

34 21.08.2024(Wed) 03.082024 03.09.2024  04.092024 05.09.2024 04.092024 05.092024 06.09.2024 

35 28.08.2024(Wed) 10.08.2024 10.092024  11.09.2024 12.09.2024 11.092024 12.092024 13.092024 

36 04.09.2024(Wed) 17.08.2024 17.09.2024  18.092024 19.092024 18.092024 19.092024 20.092024 

37 11.09.2024(Wed) 24.08.2024 24.092024  25.09.2024 26.09.2024 25.092024 26.092024 27.09.2024 

38 18.09.2024(Wed) 31.08.2024 01.102024  03.10.2024 04.10.2024 02.102024 04.10.2024 05.10.2024 

39 25.09.2024(Wed) 07.092024 08.10.2024  09.10.2024 14.10.2024 09.10.2024 10.10.2024 15.10.2024 

40 01.10.2024(Tue) 14.09.2024 14.10.2024  17.10.2024 17.10.2024 15.102024 18.10.2024 18.10.2024 

41 DROPPED FOR PUJA         

42 17.10.2024(Thu) 21.092024 30.10.2024  01.11.2024  02.11.2024 31.102024 02.11.2024 03.11.2024 

Please Note: ** The Closing date is subject to be rectification by the Sales Advisory Body.  

 Thanking you,   
                                                                         Yours faithfully, 

                                                         Contemporary Brokers Pvt.Ltd Siliguri 


